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Catamaran Bali 4.6 Moderna- A/C, Generator, WM, Solar Panel, BBQ

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:

Marina:
Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

13.07.-20.07.

€11.640

03.08.-17.08.

€13.740

31.08.-07.09.

€9.440

28.09.-02.11.
€6.290

07.06. - 14.06.
€8.850

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

101213
Catamaran
Bali 4.6 Moderna- A/C, Generator,

WM, Solar Panel, BBQ
Italy / Cannigione
2021

4 (4 + 1 skipper)
€4.000,00

Air condition: Air conditioning,

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Chart plotter: GPS plotter,

Cockpit cushion: Chaise longue cushions on helm station
side, Rear Cockpit and forward cockpit cushions,

Dinghy: Tender (Highfield 3.40 alluminium),

Full batten main sail: Battened Mainsail,

General: Binoculars, Barometer, Clock, Electric windlass,
External shower, Furling Genoa, HiFi bluetooth system, Lazy
jack, Oven and 2 burner stove, Pillows, Pulpits with
Polywood seating, Sliding curtains, VHF, Warm Water, Wind
instruments,

Generator: Generator,

Ice maker: Ice Maker,

Inverter: Inverter 220V,

Outboard engine: Outboard engine,

Outside Steering Position: BBQ grill on cockpit,
Refrigerator: Refrigerator+Freezer,

Solar panel: Solar panel,

Teack cockpit: Teak cockpit,

Water maker: Watermaker 240 It/hour,

Price per week / Season 2024

20.07.-27.07. 27.07.-03.08.
€11.740 €13.060
17.08. - 24.08. 24.08.-31.08.
€11.280 €10.440
07.09. - 14.09. 14.09. - 21.09. 21.09. - 28.09.
€9.240 €8.340 €6.340
02.11.-31.12. 31.12. - 05.04. 05.04.-17.05.
€4.170 €4.700 €6.050
14.06. - 28.06. 28.06.-12.07. 12.07.-19.07.
€9.950 €10.250 €11.950
IBAN: DE274905010710015002272 UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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02.08. - 09.08. 09.08. - 23.08. 23.08. - 30.08.
€13.850 €14.350 €10.950
30.08. - 06.09. 06.09. - 13.09. 13.09. - 20.09. 20.09. - 27.09.
€9.950 €9.650 €8.850 €7.750
27.09.-25.10.
€6.450
25.10.-31.12.
€5.850
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